BBCA B

Name

Kamath, Vikram
Trishad, Shanjit
Finnegan, Oliver

Hossain, M Mohammed
Ashraf

Islam, Mohammed
Mugalu, Hassan
Ali, Golam S
Alahi, Mohammed
Quraishi, Shahab

Performance Score Games

400
400
343

267

240
133
133
0
-400

~J

= W Ww o o O 3=

Including
Defaults

100%
100%
92.86%

83.33%

80%
66.67%
66.67%
62.5%
0%

Excluding
Defaults

100%
100%
92.86%

83.33%

80%
66.67%
66.67%
50%
0%



