BBCA B

Name	Performance	Score	Games	Including Defaults	Excluding Defaults
Kamath, Vikram	400	7	7	100%	100%
Trishad, Shanjit	400	1	1	100%	100%
Finnegan, Oliver	343	$6\frac{1}{2}$	7	92.86%	92.86%
Hossain, M Mohammed Ashraf	267	5	6	83.33%	83.33%
Islam, Mohammed	240	4	5	80%	80%
Mugalu, Hassan	133	4	6	66.67%	66.67%
Ali, Golam S	133	2	3	66.67%	66.67%
Alahi, Mohammed	0	1½	3	62.5%	50%
Quraishi, Shahab	-400	0	1	0%	0%